Eco Lighting Supplies www.ecolightingsupplies.com.au
LED Filament bulbs look just like their traditional incandescent counterparts thanks to a unique new LED technology that allows for very small LED emitters to be arranged in
a linear filament style package. These emitters are then powered using a traditional glass insulated circuit similar to that found in a traditional incandescent bulb. The end
result is a bulb that functions and looks virtually identical to an incandescent.
The best part is LED filament bulbs can come in all shapes and sizes just like an incandescent. The filament LEDs can even be made with super warm 2200K color
temperatures or coated glass to provide a vintage look just like original Edison or Marconi style filament bulbs. These bulbs are perfect for restaurants, high end retail stores,
or even homes that wish to show off a fixture where a typical LED just wouldn't look proper.
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BN60-2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN60-4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN60-6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN60-8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN60-10A 10 10 100W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN55-2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 55*96mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN55-4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 55*96mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN55-6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 55*96mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN55-8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 55*96mm E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-C35N2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 35*98 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C35N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 35*98 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C35N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-550lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 35*98 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C35N2AF 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 35*120 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C35N4AF 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 35*120 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C35N6AF 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-550lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 35*120 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C32N2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 32*98 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C32N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 32*98 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
DF-C32N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-550lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 32*98 E12/E14/B15/E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
C32/C35C
35
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BN45-2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*75 E26/E27/B22
DF-BN45-4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*75 E26/E27/B22
DF-BN45-6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-550lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*75 E26/E27/B22
DF-P45-2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*78 E12/E14/B15
DF-P45-4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*78 E12/E14/B15
DF-P45-6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-550lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*78 E12/E14/B15
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
G45/P45
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BN80N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN80N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN80N8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN80N10A 10 10 100W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N10A 10 10 100W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N12A 12 12 120W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
G80/G95
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BN125N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN125N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN125N8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN125N10A 10 10 100W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN125N12A 12 12 120W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
G125(G40)
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-ST64N4 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 64*142 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST64N6 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 64*142 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST64N8 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 64*142 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST58N4 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 58*132 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST58N6 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 58*132 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST58N8 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 58*132 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST45N2 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*83 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST45N4 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*83 mm E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
ST64/ST58/
ST45
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-T20N1A 1 1 15W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 20*75 mm E14/E12
DF-T20N1B 1 1 15W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 20*100mm E14/E12
DF-T25N1A 1 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 25*85 mm E14/E12
DF-T25N2A 2 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 25*85 mm E14/E12
DF-T45N2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*110mm E26/E27
DF-T45N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*110mm E26/E27
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
T20/T25/T45
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-T30N2L125 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 30*127(125)mm E27/E26
DF-T30N4L125 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 30*125mm E27/E26
DF-T30N8L125 8 8 80W AC110-240V 550-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 25*85 mm E27/E26
DF-T30N3L185 3 3 35W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 30*185 mm E27/E26
DF-T30N6L185 6 6 60W AC110-240V 550-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 30*185mm E27/E26
DF-T30N4L225 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 30*225mm E26/E27
DF-T30N8L300 8 8 80W AC110-240V 600-700lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 30*300mm E26/E27
DF-T26N8L225 8 8 80W AC110-240V 600-700lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 26*225mm E26/E27
DF-T26N4L225 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 26*225mm E26/E27
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear/Frosted/Milky white/Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
T30/T26
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-DIA04A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 110*140mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA06A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 110*140mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA08A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 110*140mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA04B 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*128 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA06B 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*128 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA08B 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*128 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA04C 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*176mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA06C 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*176mm E26/E27/B22
DF-DIA08C 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*176mm E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear /Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BR50N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 50*78.5mm E12/E14
DF-BR63N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 63*96mm E26/E27
DF-BR63N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 63*96mm E26/E27
DF-BR63N8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 63*96mm E26/E27
DF-BR80N4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27
DF-BR80N6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27
DF-BR80N8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27
Remark:
1. Lamp color can be silver with clear top / sand silver with frosted top
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
R50/R63/R80
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-G45SN2A 2 2 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*71.5mm E26/E27/B22/E14/E12
DF-G45SN4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 45*71.5mm E26/E27/B22/E14/E12
DF-A60SN4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-A60SN6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-A60SN8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G80SN4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G80SN6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G80SN8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G95SN4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G95SN6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G95SN8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G125SN4A 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G125SN6A 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G125SN8A 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DIY
Remark:
1.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BN60-4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN60-6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN60-8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST64N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 64*142 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST64N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 64*142 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-ST64N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 64*142 mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN80N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN80N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN80N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BN95N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G125SN4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G125SN6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-G125SN8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear /Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K/2700K/6000K/4000K
Item No. Filament
Qty
Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen CCT CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-BW95N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BW95N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BW95N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BL95N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BL95N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-BL95N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-CB95N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-CB95N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-CB95N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 95*138mm E26/E27/B22
DF-PM125N4W 4 4 40W AC110-240V 300-420lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-PM125N6W 6 6 60W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-PM125N8W 8 8 80W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-PM125N10W 10 10 100W AC110-240V 480-600lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
DF-PM125N12W 12 12 120W AC110-240V 650-750lm 1800-6500K >80 360° No 125*160mm E26/E27/B22
Item No. LED Qty Power Equivalent Input
Voltage
Lumen Color CRI(ra) Beam
anlge
Dimmable Size(mm) Base
DF-A60ST30 30DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 300-420lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 60*105mm E26/E27
DF-G80ST47 47DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 480-600lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 80*116mm E26/E27
DF-G95ST47 47DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 650-750lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 95*145mm E26/E27
DF-G125ST47 47DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 125*160mm E26/E27
DF-ST64ST47 47DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 300-420lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 64*142mm E26/E27
DF-CT35ST13 13DIP 1 W 15W AC110-240V 480-600lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 35*98 mm E26/E27
DF-T30ST26 26DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 650-750lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 30*128 mm E26/E27
DF-T30ST47 47DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 20*110mm E14/E12
DF-DIA95ST47 47DIP 1.6W 25W AC110-240V 180-220lm WW/RGB >80 360° Yes 95*136mm E26/E27
Remark:
1. Glass cover can be Clear /Amber
2.Regular CCT: 2200K / RGB
Star Series